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DETAILS OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR A SKILL TEST FOR SHORTHAND AND TYPING 

FOR THE TWO POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER GRADE-II (SC-I, UR-]) IN PAY LEVEL-4/25500-

81100 (7 CPC) AT HEAD OFFICE NEW DELHI. SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 22 MARCii 2022 

AT 11.00 AM AT HEAD OFFICE NEW DELHI AND REGIONAL OFFICE KOLKATA DATE OF 

A DVT-31.10.2020-06.11.2020 

Date 

j_ 
Location of Examination 

22.03.2022 
-

Sahitya Akademi, 
Head Office,Rabindra Bhawan, 35 Ji'erozes 

SI.No. 
l. 

2. 

3. 

4. 
-

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
--

11. 
-

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 
--- -

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
·- --- -

24. 
- - ·-

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 
- -- -·------ - ---

31. 

32. 

-

-

New Delhi- 110001 
App. No 

4 

7 

14 

21 

24 

29 

32 

34 

56 

61 
-

64 
--

68 

76 & 190 

77 

78 

83 

95 
- --- ---

96 

97 

111 

117 

120 

138 
-------

142 
--

145 

146 

149 

165 

166 
- -· 

·-

167 
- - --

170

175

-- -

- -

Candidates Name 
--

Sri Kuna! Kataria 
-

Sri Nitin Pal 

Ms. Dimple Balotia 
- - -

Sri Rohit Kumar 
-----

Ms. Preeti Sawan 

Ms. Himani 

Sh. Ravi Kumar 

Sri Lal it Kumar 

Sri Umang 

Sri Pankaj Hans 

Sri Vaibhav Kumar 

Ms. Sunita Sati 
-- --

Sri_ Neeraj Pandey 

Ms. Neha Laanger 

Sri Sunil Negi 

Sri Jitcnder 

Ms. Gargi Khantwal 
- --

Ms. Shobha Rani 

Ms. Asha 

Ms. Monika Bawari 

Sri .Jatin Verma 

Ms. Rita Vohra 

-

·-· 

-

·- -

- -

--- - -

-· 

- -

·-

--

-

--

-

Ms. Malvika Barthwal 
---

Ms. Geetanjali Negi 
·- -- -

Ms. Renu Chauhan

Ms. Sarita Kumari

Sri Sandcep Kumar

Smt. Paya! Arora 

Ms. Manika 

Sri /\nshu Shahi 
- --- ---

Ms. Ritu Sharma 

Ms. Sakshi Negi 

-

-

- --

----

--

-

- -- --

bah Road, 

Time 
11.00 AM 

___ Category ___ _ 
SC 

SC 

SC 
--

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 
--- --

UR 

UR 
-

UR 

UR 

UR 
- --- -

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR

UR 

UR 
--- - - --- - -

UR 

UR 
-
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33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 

])ate 22.03.2022 

38. 
39. 

--

178 

179 

180 

191 

214 
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Ms. Neetika 

Ms. Neetu Arora 

Sri Ankit Kumar 

Ms. Himanshi Khetrapal 

Ms. Arti 
- --

--

- - ----

Location of Examination 

J 
Sahitya Akademi 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

Time 11 :00 A.M.

Regional Office,4, ])cbendra Lal Khan R oad 

Kolkata - 700025 

I 13 I Sri Binay Das SC 
I 122 I Sri Kaushal Kumar OBC 

-

�y
Administrativifficer 


